MuTra PhD Tutorial — 2006

University of Copenhagen, Njalsgade 130, Room 224G.

Sunday, April 30 and Monday, May 1, 2006
Programme

Sunday, 30th April 2006

9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30

12:00
13:00

14:00

15:00

15:30

16:15

17:00

Welcome & Introductions

Critical Reading
Lecture
Daniel Gile (Paris/Lyon)

Coffee Break

Logical Thought in Critical Reading
Lecture with integrated exercise
Heidrun Gerzymisch-Arbogast (Saarbriicken)

Lunch

Issues in empirical research as seen through survegsearch
Lecture
Daniel Gile

Writing The ‘State-of-the Art’ Analysis: Function, Principles, Organization
Lecture
Heidrun Gerzymisch-Arbogast

Coffee Break

Lihua Jiang
A PhD Progress Report— with subsequent discussion

Miriam Leibbrand
A PhD Progress Repo#rtwith subsequent discussion

Sarka Timarova
A PhD Progress Reportwith subsequent discussion

Monday, 1 May 2006

9:15

10:30
11:00

13:00

The PhD tutorial will resume after the openinghrad
MuTra Audiovisual Transation Scenarios Conference.

Critical Reading
Discussion of practical assignments on the
basis of one paper to read in advance
Daniel Gile and Heidrun Gerzymisch-Arbogast

Coffee Break

Olaf Du Pont
A PhD Progress Report — with subsequent discussion

End of the Tutorial
Lunch will be available with Conference Participant



