MuTra PhD Tutorial – 2006 University of Copenhagen, Njalsgade 130, Room 22.0.47 Sunday, April 30 and Monday, May 1, 2006

Programme

Sunday, 30th April 2006

• /	•
9:00	Welcome & Introductions
9:30	Critical Reading Lecture Daniel Gile (Paris/Lyon)
10:00	Coffee Break
10:30	Logical Thought in Critical Reading Lecture with integrated exercise Heidrun Gerzymisch-Arbogast (Saarbrücken)
12:00	Lunch
13:00	Issues in empirical research as seen through survey research Lecture Daniel Gile
14:00	Writing The 'State-of-the Art' Analysis: Function, Principles, Organization Lecture Heidrun Gerzymisch-Arbogast
15:00	Coffee Break
15:30	Lihua Jiang A PhD Progress Report— with subsequent discussion
16:15	Miriam Leibbrand A PhD Progress Report – with subsequent discussion
17:00	Sarka Timarova A PhD Progress Report – with subsequent discussion
Monday, 1	May 2006
	The PhD tutorial will resume after the opening of the MuTra <i>Audiovisual Translation Scenarios Conference</i> .
9:15	Critical Reading Discussion of practical assignments on the basis of one paper to read in advance Daniel Gile and Heidrun Gerzymisch-Arbogast
10:30	Coffee Break
11:00	Olaf Du Pont A PhD Progress Report – with subsequent discussion
13:00	End of the Tutorial Lunch will be available with Conference Participants